Taxable

value

S/M

17:00 hrs.

1.00 1  650.0080397XXL  650.0020  0.00KURTI PANT  PRANJUL  795.00

1.00 2  695.0082089XXL  695.0020  0.00KURTI PANT  PRIYA  795.00

1.00 3  180.0084445A  180.0020  0.00HIJAB  15  250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1525.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1525.00Total  1840.00